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A Parent/Carer Guide to Early Years Local 
Inclusion Forum Team (LIFT) meetings 

Easy 
Read 

 

  
All children learn in different ways. If your 
child is struggling to learn, the pre-school 
may speak with you about how they can 
help with this. 
 

 

  

The Pre-school will work with you and your 
child to put the right educational support in 
place but sometimes they need help from 
other people to be able to do this. 
 

 

  
LIFT is a meeting that pre-schools attend to 
talk about the needs of the children they are 
concerned about. A teacher leads the 
discussion to see how to support you and 
your child at Pre-school if they are making 
very little progress. 
 

 

 To talk about your child’s needs at the LIFT 
meeting the Pre-school will need: 

• your written agreement to engage 

• your email address or phone number 
 

 

 At the LIFT meeting different ways of 
helping your child to make progress could 
be suggested, including a visit from a 
Specialist Teacher.  
 

 

 If it is decided that a Specialist Teacher 
might be able to help, they will visit the pre-
school and meet with you and the SENCo 
and talk about how you and the pre-school 
can support your child. 
 

 


